

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: MACMA.No.2419 of 2008

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.01.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr.R.Anurag, learned Standing Counsel for TSRTC for respondent Nos.1 and 2. Registry is directed to put up a note as to whether notice is sent to the appellants or not. Respondent Nos.1 and 2 are represented by counsel. List on 23.02.2026. <u>BRMR,J</u> Dua	